Sent for Payment Date Between: Apr 1, 2024 and May 31, 2024

Travel Expense Overview

BA | Business Area Org Unit Organization Employee Trip Number Start Date End Date Location Purpose/Description Contracted 3rd Party Expense Type Approved Amount
Payment/Reimbursement (rpt)
72  Pub School Emplo 721630 PS Invmt Off Heuer, Steven S BOPSZ2 Mar 6, 2024 2024-03-06  Pittsburgh, PA BNY Mellon Due Diligence Mtg. No Vehicle Mileage 85.68
72  Pub School Emplo 721630 PS Invmt Off Heuer, Steven S BOPSZ2 Mar 6, 2024 2024-03-06  Pittsburgh, PA BNY Mellon Due Diligence Mtg. No Parking 15.00
72  Pub School Emplo 721630 PS Invmt Off Heuer, Steven S BOPSZ2 Mar 6, 2024 2024-03-06  Pittsburgh, PA BNY Mellon Due Diligence Mtg. No Tolls 53.00
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing TapiaOrtiz, Daniel 2KXTHJ Apr 15, 2024 2024-04-16  Stroudsburg, PA School Visit Stroudsburg School No Union Contracted Lunch 12.00
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing TapiaOrtiz, Daniel 2KXTHJ Apr 15, 2024 2024-04-16  Stroudsburg, PA School Visit Stroudsburg School No Rental Car Gasoline 30.03
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing TapiaOrtiz, Daniel 2KXTHJ Apr 15, 2024 2024-04-16  Stroudsburg, PA School Visit Stroudsburg School No Car Rental 45.74
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing TapiaOrtiz, Daniel 2KXTHJ Apr 15, 2024 2024-04-16  Stroudsburg, PA School Visit Stroudsburg School No Vehicle Mileage 0.00
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Brown, Marvin CA5V0B Mar 11, 2024  2024-03-11  Harrisburg, PA Pickup Equipment No Vehicle Mileage 41.37
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Brown, Marvin CA5V0B Mar 11, 2024  2024-03-11  Harrisburg, PA Pickup Equipment No Vehicle Mileage 41.37
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Brown, Marvin CA5V0B Mar 11, 2024  2024-03-11  Harrisburg, PA Pickup Equipment No Tolls 25.40
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Brown, Marvin CA5V0B Mar 11, 2024  2024-03-11  Harrisburg, PA Pickup Equipment No Tolls 25.40
72  Pub School Emplo 721134 PS Office of Ch Cnsl Schubauer, Letitia A NJX1AX Feb 20, 2024 2024-02-23  Ft. Lauderdale, FL NAPPA 2024 Winter Conference No Vehicle Mileage 0.00
72  Pub School Emplo 721134 PS Office of Ch Cnsl Schubauer, Letitia A NJX1AX Feb 20, 2024 2024-02-23  Ft. Lauderdale, FL NAPPA 2024 Winter Conference No Vehicle Mileage 0.00
72  Pub School Emplo 721134 PS Office of Ch Cnsl Schubauer, Letitia A NJX1AX Feb 20, 2024 2024-02-23  Ft. Lauderdale, FL NAPPA 2024 Winter Conference No Hotel room charge 259.00
72  Pub School Emplo 721134 PS Office of Ch Cnsl Schubauer, Letitia A NJX1AX Feb 20, 2024 2024-02-23  Ft. Lauderdale, FL NAPPA 2024 Winter Conference No Hotel Tax 41.31
72  Pub School Emplo 721134 PS Office of Ch Cnsl Schubauer, Letitia A NJX1AX Feb 20, 2024 2024-02-23  Ft. Lauderdale, FL NAPPA 2024 Winter Conference No Hotel room charge 259.00
72  Pub School Emplo 721134 PS Office of Ch Cnsl Schubauer, Letitia A NJX1AX Feb 20, 2024 2024-02-23  Ft. Lauderdale, FL NAPPA 2024 Winter Conference No Hotel Tax 41.31
72  Pub School Emplo 721134 PS Office of Ch Cnsl Schubauer, Letitia A NJX1AX Feb 20, 2024 2024-02-23  Ft. Lauderdale, FL NAPPA 2024 Winter Conference No Hotel room charge 259.00
72  Pub School Emplo 721134 PS Office of Ch Cnsl Schubauer, Letitia A NJX1AX Feb 20, 2024 2024-02-23  Ft. Lauderdale, FL NAPPA 2024 Winter Conference No Hotel Tax 41.31
72  Pub School Emplo 721134 PS Office of Ch Cnsl Schubauer, Letitia A NJX1AX Feb 20, 2024 2024-02-23  Ft. Lauderdale, FL NAPPA 2024 Winter Conference No Overnight Subsistence 15.60
72  Pub School Emplo 721134 PS Office of Ch Cnsl Schubauer, Letitia A NJX1AX Feb 20, 2024 2024-02-23  Ft. Lauderdale, FL NAPPA 2024 Winter Conference No Overnight Subsistence 21.39
72  Pub School Emplo 721134 PS Office of Ch Cnsl Schubauer, Letitia A NJX1AX Feb 20, 2024 2024-02-23  Ft. Lauderdale, FL NAPPA 2024 Winter Conference No Overnight Subsistence 50.70
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Farester, Brian J 20L2E2 Apr 9, 2024 2024-04-10  Harrisburg, PA BOCC Supervisor Meeting No Vehicle Mileage 0.00
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Farester, Brian J 20L2E2 Apr 9, 2024 2024-04-10  Harrisburg, PA BOCC Supervisor Meeting No Vehicle Mileage 0.00
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Farester, Brian J 20L2E2 Apr 9, 2024 2024-04-10  Harrisburg, PA BOCC Supervisor Meeting No Hotel room charge 120.00
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Farester, Brian J 20L2E2 Apr 9, 2024 2024-04-10  Harrisburg, PA BOCC Supervisor Meeting No Hotel Tax 7.20
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Farester, Brian J 20L2E2 Apr 9, 2024 2024-04-10  Harrisburg, PA BOCC Supervisor Meeting No Overnight Subsistence 7.97
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Farester, Brian J 20L2E2 Apr 9, 2024 2024-04-10  Harrisburg, PA BOCC Supervisor Meeting No Overnight Subsistence 12.48
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Farester, Brian J 20L2E2 Apr 9, 2024 2024-04-10  Harrisburg, PA BOCC Supervisor Meeting No Overnight Subsistence 18.70
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Farester, Brian J 20L2E2 Apr 9, 2024 2024-04-10  Harrisburg, PA BOCC Supervisor Meeting No Overnight Subsistence 6.92
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Farester, Brian J 20L2E2 Apr 9, 2024 2024-04-10  Harrisburg, PA BOCC Supervisor Meeting No Overnight Subsistence 11.44
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Wible, Jeremy A IMJQOD Apr 8, 2024 2024-04-10  Harrisburg, PA S No Overnight Subsistence 20.16
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Wible, Jeremy A IMJQOD Apr 8, 2024 2024-04-10  Harrisburg, PA S No Overnight Subsistence 14.00
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Wible, Jeremy A IMJQOD Apr 8, 2024 2024-04-10  Harrisburg, PA S No Overnight Subsistence 40.32
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Wible, Jeremy A IMJQOD Apr 8, 2024 2024-04-10  Harrisburg, PA S No Overnight Subsistence 21.69
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Wible, Jeremy A IMJQOD Apr 8, 2024 2024-04-10  Harrisburg, PA S No Hotel room charge 120.00
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Wible, Jeremy A IMJQOD Apr 8, 2024 2024-04-10  Harrisburg, PA S No Hotel Tax 7.20
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Wible, Jeremy A IMJQOD Apr 8, 2024 2024-04-10  Harrisburg, PA S No Hotel room charge 120.00
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Wible, Jeremy A IMJQOD Apr 8, 2024 2024-04-10  Harrisburg, PA S No Hotel Tax 7.20
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Wible, Jeremy A IMJQOD Apr 8, 2024 2024-04-10  Harrisburg, PA S No Vehicle Mileage 0.00
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Wible, Jeremy A IMJQOD Apr 8, 2024 2024-04-10  Harrisburg, PA S No Vehicle Mileage 0.00
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Corso, Dominic A F3C9HR Apr 9, 2024 2024-04-09  Westmoreland, PA REC Westmoreland No Vehicle Mileage 33.50
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Corso, Dominic A F3C9HR Apr 9, 2024 2024-04-09  Westmoreland, PA REC Westmoreland No Vehicle Mileage 33.50
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Moczan, Kevin P OIM12L Apr 8, 2024 2024-04-10  Harrisburg, PA Supervisor's Meeting No Vehicle Mileage 0.00
72  Pub School Emplo 721530 PS Cmncs And Cnsing Moczan, Kevin P OIM12L Apr 8, 2024 2024-04-10  Harrisburg, PA Supervisor's Meeting No Vehicle Mileage 0.00
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2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-04-11
2024-04-11
2024-04-17
2024-04-17
2024-04-17
2024-04-24
2024-03-27
2024-03-27
2024-03-27
2024-03-27
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07

Downingtown, PA
Norristown, PA
Norristown, PA
Downingtown, PA
Lansford, PA
State College, PA
Milton, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
Allentown, PA
Allentown, PA
Lancaster, PA
Lancaster, PA

Lancaster, PA

Retirement Seminar
Retirement Seminar
General Business-REC
REC Norristown

REC Norristown

Employer Mtg Downingtown

Employer Visit 2277__Lansford PA
ER Visit 2320_State College, PA
SVASBO Meeting @ CSIU_Milton, PA

Supervisor Meeting
Supervisor Meeting
Supervisor Meeting
Supervisor Meeting
Supervisor Meeting
Supervisor Meeting
Supervisor Meeting
Supervisor Meeting
Supervisor Meeting
Supervisor Meeting
Supervisor Meeting
Supervisor Meeting
Supervisor Meeting
Aksia Conference
Aksia Conference
Aksia Conference
Aksia Conference
Aksia Conference
Aksia Conference
Aksia Conference
Aksia Conference
Aksia Conference
Aksia Conference
Aksia Conference
REC Allentown 12 & 4
REC Allentown 12 & 4
REC Lancaster 1U13
REC Lancaster 1U13
REC Lancaster 1U13

Harrisburg, PA
Johnstown, PA
Johnstown, PA
Johnstown, PA
Johnstown, PA

REC Harrisburg Red Lion Hotel

School Visit 7744 _ Johnstown,PA
School Visit 7744 _ Johnstown,PA
School Visit 7744_ Johnstown,PA
School Visit 7744_ Johnstown,PA

New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY

Aksia Conference
Aksia Conference
Aksia Conference
Aksia Conference
Aksia Conference

Aksia Conference

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage

Tolls

Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage

Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Vehicle Mileage

Tolls

Tolls

Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Train fares

Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Overnight Subsistence
Vehicle Mileage
Overnight Subsistence
Vehicle Mileage

Union Lunch > 50mis/multi day/no hotel
Rental Car Gasoline
Car Rental

Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage

Union Contracted Lunch
Rental Car Gasoline
Car Rental

Train fares

Overnight Subsistence
Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

6.09
6.09
6.72
5.25
2.90
6.72
108.54
86.43
83.75
120.00
7.20
120.00
7.20
46.83
15.80
16.30
13.78
16.38
8.94
40.32
15.00
27.52
88.00
169.00
28.43
169.00
28.43
20.84
20.26
32.40
58.16
0.00
32.25
0.00
12.00
5.00
45.74
0.00
10.05
0.00
9.85
28.95
40.50
88.00
52.81
169.00
28.43
169.00
28.43



72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001

PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
PS Invmt Off
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE

Sarraf, Sean
Sarraf, Sean
Sarraf, Sean
Richards, Jarrett
Richards, Jarrett
Richards, Jarrett
Richards, Jarrett
Richards, Jarrett
Richards, Jarrett
Richards, Jarrett
Richards, Jarrett
Richards, Jarrett
Richards, Jarrett
Richards, Jarrett
Richards, Jarrett
Richards, Jarrett
Richards, Jarrett
Richards, Jarrett
Richards, Jarrett
Richards, Jarrett
Richards, Jarrett
LEMMO, SUSAN C
LEMMO, SUSAN C
LEMMO, SUSAN C
LEMMO, SUSAN C
LEMMO, SUSAN C
LEMMO, SUSAN C
LEMMO, SUSAN C
LEMMO, SUSAN C
LEMMO, SUSAN C
LEMMO, SUSAN C
LEMMO, SUSAN C
LEMMO, SUSAN C
Steele, Cody E
Steele, Cody E
Steele, Cody E
Steele, Cody E
Steele, Cody E
Steele, Cody E
Steele, Cody E
Steele, Cody E
Steele, Cody E
Steele, Cody E
MONAGHAN, ANN
MONAGHAN, ANN
MONAGHAN, ANN
MONAGHAN, ANN
MONAGHAN, ANN
MONAGHAN, ANN

MEG3EK
MEG3EK
MEG3EK
B3SBJK
B3SBJK
B3SBJK
B3SBJK
B3SBJK
B3SBJK
B3SBJK
B3SBJK
B3SBJK
B3SBJK
B3SBJK
B3SBJK
B3SBJK
B3SBJK
B3SBJK
B3SBJK
B3SBJK
B3SBJK
OXFYO4
OXFYO4
OXFYO4
OXFYO4
OXFYO4
OXFYO4
OXFYO4
OXFYO4
OXFYO4
OXFYO4
OXFYO4
OXFYO4
967GST
967GST
967GST
967GST
967GST
967GST
GM3TD
GM3TD
GM3TD
GM3TD
GEQ7PH
GEQ7PH
GEQ7PH
GEQ7PH
GEQ7PH
GEQ7PH

Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Mar 12, 2024
Mar 12, 2024
Mar 12, 2024
Mar 12, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024

2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-02-07
2024-03-13
2024-03-13
2024-03-13
2024-03-13
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22

New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA

Aksia Conference

Aksia Conference

Aksia Conference

Aksia Conference

Aksia Conference

Aksia Conference

Aksia Conference

Aksia Conference

Aksia Conference

Aksia Conference

Aksia Conference

Aksia Conference

Aksia Conference

Aksia Conference

Aksia Conference

Aksia Conference

Aksia Conference

Aksia Conference

Aksia Conference

Aksia Conference

Aksia Conference
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
Aksia Conference

Aksia Conference

Aksia Conference

Aksia Conference

Aksia Conference

Aksia Conference
Annual Meetings
Annual Meetings
Annual Meetings
Annual Meetings
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Vehicle Mileage
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Hotel Tax

Hotel Tax

Hotel Tax

Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Hotel Tax

Hotel Tax

Hotel Tax

Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Overnight Subsistence
Vehicle Mileage

Train fares

Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Parking

Parking

Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Incidentals (Hotel - Airline Baggage Tips)
Incidentals (Hotel - Airline Baggage Tips)
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Train fares

Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Vehicle Mileage

Train fares

Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Overnight Subsistence
Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Hotel room charge

0.00
26.19
20.26
16.50

9.03

169.00

7.39

7.61

9.93

3.50

169.00

7.39

7.61

9.93

3.50
39.00
20.26

0.00
88.00
30.25
27.36

121.00

7.26

121.00

7.26
15.00
15.00
88.44
88.44

2.00

2.00
19.10
11.37
88.00

169.00
28.43
169.00
28.43
0.00
147.00
250.00
63.27
0.00
103.85
103.85
33.07
121.00
7.26
121.00



72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001

NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Cmncs And Cnsing
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE

MONAGHAN, ANN
MONAGHAN, ANN
MONAGHAN, ANN
Browne, Daniel
Browne, Daniel
Browne, Daniel
Browne, Daniel
Browne, Daniel
Browne, Daniel
Browne, Daniel
REISER, BRIAN
REISER, BRIAN
REISER, BRIAN
REISER, BRIAN
REISER, BRIAN
REISER, BRIAN
REISER, BRIAN
REISER, BRIAN
REISER, BRIAN
REISER, BRIAN
REISER, BRIAN
Cotton, Benjamin
Cotton, Benjamin
Cotton, Benjamin
Cotton, Benjamin
Cotton, Benjamin
Cotton, Benjamin
Cotton, Benjamin
Cotton, Benjamin
Cotton, Benjamin
Ramos, Michelle
BROWN, PAMELA
BROWN, PAMELA
BROWN, PAMELA
BROWN, PAMELA
BROWN, PAMELA
BROWN, PAMELA
BROWN, PAMELA
BROWN, PAMELA
BROWN, PAMELA
BROWN, PAMELA
BROWN, PAMELA
BROWN, PAMELA
BROWN, PAMELA
BROWN, PAMELA
BROWN, PAMELA
BROWN, PAMELA
BROWN, PAMELA
BROWN, PAMELA

GEQ7PH
GEQ7PH
GEQ7PH
WDVR70
WDVR70
WDVR70
05NBLV
05NBLV
HXFB5P
HXFB5P
LCSY3G
LCSY3G
LCSY3G
LCSY3G
LCSY3G
LCSY3G
LCSY3G
LCSY3G
LCSY3G
LCSY3G
LCSY3G
TO02BCF
TO02BCF
TO02BCF
TO02BCF
TO02BCF
TO02BCF
TO02BCF
TO02BCF
TO02BCF
QQ1LGH
IA1VB9
IA1VB9
IA1VB9
IA1VB9
IA1VB9
IA1VB9
IA1VB9
IA1VB9
IA1VB9
UK920Y
UK920Y
UK920Y
UK920Y
UK920Y
UK920Y
UK920Y
UK920Y
UK920Y

Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Apr 2, 2024
Apr 2, 2024
Apr 2, 2024
Apr 4, 2024
Apr 4, 2024
Apr 18, 2024
Apr 18, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 18, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Jan 3, 2024
Jan 3, 2024
Jan 3, 2024
Jan 3, 2024
Jan 3, 2024
Jan 3, 2024
Jan 3, 2024
Jan 3, 2024
Jan 3, 2024

2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-04-02
2024-04-02
2024-04-02
2024-04-04
2024-04-04
2024-04-18
2024-04-18
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-18
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-01-05
2024-01-05
2024-01-05
2024-01-05
2024-01-05
2024-01-05
2024-01-05
2024-01-05
2024-01-05

Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Downingtown, PA
Downingtown, PA
Downingtown, PA
Morton, PA
Morton, PA
Morton, PA
Morton, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
York, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA

PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
REC CCIU

REC CCIU

REC CCIU

REC DCIU Morton PA
REC DCIU Morton PA
REC DCIU Morton PA
REC DCIU Morton PA
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
Manager meetings
Manager meetings
Manager meetings
Manager meetings
Manager meetings
Manager meetings
Manager meetings
Manager meetings

Manager meetings

Retiremnt Cnsling Hmptn Inn York

PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB March 2024 Mtg
PSERB Jan 2024 Mtg
PSERB Jan 2024 Mtg
PSERB Jan 2024 Mtg
PSERB Jan 2024 Mtg
PSERB Jan 2024 Mtg
PSERB Jan 2024 Mtg
PSERB Jan 2024 Mtg
PSERB Jan 2024 Mtg
PSERB Jan 2024 Mtg

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Hotel Tax

Parking

Parking

Union Contracted Lunch
Vehicle Mileage

Tolls

Tolls

Vehicle Mileage

Tolls

Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage

Tolls

Tolls

Overnight Subsistence
Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Parking

Parking

Train fares

Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage

Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Parking

Parking

Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Overnight Subsistence
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage

Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Parking

Parking

Overnight Subsistence

7.26
15.00
15.00
12.00
18.90
7.10
3.80
15.75
3.80
15.75
158.79
158.79
28.20
28.20
23.26
121.00
7.26
121.00
7.26
15.00
15.00
115.00
258.00
41.56
258.00
41.56
26.90
24.80
15.12
0.00
39.53
121.00
7.26
121.00

7.26
15.00
15.00
47.57
47.57
19.08
47.57
47.57

121.00

7.26

121.00

7.26
15.00
15.00

9.45



72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

Pub School Emplo 721430
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001

PS Info Tchigy

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE

Gutgold, Mitchell
Price, Erin Lyne
Price, Erin Lyne
Price, Erin Lyne
Price, Erin Lyne
Miller, Russell J
Miller, Russell J
Miller, Russell J
Miller, Russell J
Miller, Russell J
Miller, Russell J
Miller, Russell J
Miller, Russell J
Miller, Russell J
McCleary, Shawn N
McCleary, Shawn N
McCleary, Shawn N
McCleary, Shawn N
Nimmons, Morgan Elizabeth
Nimmons, Morgan Elizabeth
Nimmons, Morgan Elizabeth
Nimmons, Morgan Elizabeth
Ramos, Michelle
Kosior, Jason D
Kosior, Jason D
Kosior, Jason D
Kosior, Jason D
Kosior, Jason D
Kosior, Jason D
Kosior, Jason D
Kosior, Jason D
Kosior, Jason D
Kosior, Jason D
Kosior, Jason D
Kosior, Jason D
Kosior, Jason D
Kosior, Jason D
Kosior, Jason D
Kosior, Jason D
Kosior, Jason D
Kosior, Jason D
Kosior, Jason D
Santer, Bryan Edward
DAVIS, JASON
DAVIS, JASON
DAVIS, JASON
DAVIS, JASON
DAVIS, JASON
DAVIS, JASON

JUEMZZ
AGF2BW
AGF2BW
AGF2BW
AGF2BW
V4JHAE
V4JHAE
V4JHAE
V4JHAE
V4JHAE
V4JHAE
V4JHAE
V4JHAE
V4JHAE
RHW96B
LHJZME
LHJZME
LHJZME
5DRZQN
5DRZQN
5DRZQN
5DRZQN
§16S5G
CD7YD7
CD7YD7
CD7YD7
CD7YD7
CD7YD7
CD7YD7
CD7YD7
CD7YD7
CD7YD7
CD7YD7
CD7YD7
CD7YD7
CD7YD7
CD7YD7
CD7YD7
CD7YD7
CD7YD7
WU7HNE
WU7HNE
T6AQLP
PPI1JBD
PPI1JBD
PPI1JBD
PPI1JBD
PPI1JBD
PPI1JBD

Apr 2, 2024
Apr 10, 2024
Apr 10, 2024
Apr 10, 2024
Apr 10, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 18, 2024
Apr 15, 2024
Apr 15, 2024
Apr 15, 2024
Apr 23, 2024
Apr 23, 2024
Apr 23, 2024
Apr 23, 2024
Apr 22, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 8, 2024
Apr 27, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024

2024-04-02
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-18
2024-04-15
2024-04-15
2024-04-15
2024-04-23
2024-04-23
2024-04-23
2024-04-23
2024-04-22
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-27
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22

Warminster, PA
Uniontown, PA
Uniontown, PA
Uniontown, PA
Uniontown, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Morton, PA
Norristown, PA
Norristown, PA
Norristown, PA
Shillington, PA
Shillington, PA
Shillington, PA
Shillington, PA
Enola, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Mt Joy, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA

Travel to Warminster

Retirement Exit Meetings
Retirement Exit Meetings
Retirement Exit Meetings
Retirement Exit Meetings
Supervisor meeting

Supervisor meeting

Supervisor meeting

Supervisor meeting

Supervisor meeting

Supervisor meeting

Supervisor meeting

Supervisor meeting

Supervisor meeting

Foundations Meeting Delaware Cty
Exit Counseling Montgomery Cty
Exit Counseling Montgomery Cty
Exit Counseling Montgomery Cty
ESC Presentation-Shillington
ESC Presentation-Shillington
ESC Presentation-Shillington
ESC Presentation-Shillington
ESC Training IU 15 Enola
PSERS Supervisors meeting
PSERS Supervisors meeting
PSERS Supervisors meeting
PSERS Supervisors meeting
PSERS Supervisors meeting
PSERS Supervisors meeting
PSERS Supervisors meeting
PSERS Supervisors meeting
PSERS Supervisors meeting
PSERS Supervisors meeting
PSERS Supervisors meeting
PSERS Supervisors meeting
PSERS Supervisors meeting
PSERS Supervisors meeting
PSERS Supervisors meeting
PSERS Supervisors meeting
PSERS Supervisors meeting
PSERS SUPERVISORS MEETING
PSERS SUPERVISORS MEETING
RetirementFair - Mt Joy UMC
PSERB Mar 2024 Board Mtg
PSERB Mar 2024 Board Mtg
PSERB Mar 2024 Board Mtg
PSERB Mar 2024 Board Mtg
PSERB Mar 2024 Board Mtg
PSERB Mar 2024 Board Mtg

Misc Expenses

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Tolls

Union Contracted Lunch
Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Vehicle Mileage

Union Contracted Lunch
Vehicle Mileage

Tolls

Union Lunch > 50mis/multi day/no hotel

Rental Car Gasoline
Vehicle Mileage

Car Rental

Vehicle Mileage
Rental Car Gasoline
Overnight Subsistence
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Rental Car Gasoline
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Rental Car Gasoline
Overnight Subsistence
Hotel Tax

Hotel Tax

Hotel Tax

Hotel Tax

Car Rental

Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage

Tolls

Tolls

Vehicle Mileage

Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Parking

Parking

63.04
13.86
13.86

6.70
12.00
0.00
0.00
18.30
32.27
14.38
120.00
7.20
120.00
7.20
13.86
12.00
7.98
7.80
12.00
33.60
0.00
40.50
16.75
37.71
19.58
120.00
120.00
9.00
12.17
6.36
45.16
24.48
44.14
7.20
7.20
0.00
0.00
101.26
0.00
0.00
27.70
25.40
8.82
121.00
7.26
121.00
7.26
15.00
15.00
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72
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72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 00721630
Pub School Emplo 00721630
Pub School Emplo 00721630
Pub School Emplo 00721630
Pub School Emplo 00721630
Pub School Emplo 00721630

NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

DAVIS, JASON

DAVIS, JASON

DAVIS, JASON

DAVIS, JASON

DAVIS, JASON

Nimmons, Morgan Elizabeth
Nimmons, Morgan Elizabeth
Nimmons, Morgan Elizabeth
Kline, James Kallan

Kline, James Kallan

Nollau, Catherine Elizabeth
Nollau, Catherine Elizabeth
Nollau, Catherine Elizabeth
Nollau, Catherine Elizabeth
Nollau, Catherine Elizabeth
Nollau, Catherine Elizabeth
Nollau, Catherine Elizabeth
Nollau, Catherine Elizabeth
Sweigard, Lynn Ann
Sweigard, Lynn Ann
Sweigard, Lynn Ann
Sweigard, Lynn Ann
Sweigard, Lynn Ann
Sweigard, Lynn Ann
Sweigard, Lynn Ann
Sweigard, Lynn Ann
Sweigard, Lynn Ann
Sweigard, Lynn Ann

Santer, Bryan Edward
Cramer, Kendra A

Cramer, Kendra A

Quinn, Alyssa Grace

Quinn, Alyssa Grace

Quinn, Alyssa Grace
Snyder, William M

Kline, James Kallan

Kline, James Kallan

Ramos, Michelle

Nimmons, Morgan Elizabeth
Nimmons, Morgan Elizabeth
Nimmons, Morgan Elizabeth
Nimmons, Morgan Elizabeth
Nimmons, Morgan Elizabeth
Groves, Rachel M

Groves, Rachel M

Groves, Rachel M

Groves, Rachel M

Groves, Rachel M

Groves, Rachel M

PPI1JBD
PPI1JBD
PPI1JBD
PPI1JBD
PPI1JBD
Q9X204
Q9X204
Q9X204
9AI0IO
9AI0IO
uooIQG
uooIQG
uooIQG
uooIQG
uooIQG
uooIQG
uooIQG
uooIQG
6C6C5Z
6C6C5Z
6C6C5Z
6C6C5Z
6C6C5Z
6C6C5Z
6C6C5Z
6C6C5Z
6C6C5Z
6C6C5Z
UKTUE
UES0AQ
UES0AQ
N7PIAM
N7PIAM
N7PIAM
4BVDMR
K5HHQ1
K5HHQ1
GQUQZA
RBE8YK
RBE8YK
RBE8YK
JRNOA9
JRNOA9
0QCRD2
0QCRD2
0QCRD2
0QCRD2
0QCRD2
0QCRD2

Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
Mar 20, 2024
May 2, 2024
May 2, 2024
May 2, 2024
May 7, 2024
May 7, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Feb 5, 2024
Apr 23, 2024
Apr 23, 2024
Apr 23, 2024
Apr 23, 2024
Apr 23, 2024
Apr 23, 2024
Apr 23, 2024
Apr 23, 2024
Apr 23, 2024
Apr 23, 2024
May 6, 2024
May 8, 2024
May 8, 2024
May 8, 2024
May 8, 2024
May 8, 2024
May 2, 2024
May 10, 2024
May 10, 2024
May 13, 2024
May 8, 2024
May 8, 2024
May 8, 2024
May 10, 2024
May 10, 2024
Apr 9, 2024
Apr 9, 2024
Apr 9, 2024
Apr 9, 2024
Apr 9, 2024
Apr 9, 2024

2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-05-02
2024-05-02
2024-05-02
2024-05-07
2024-05-07
2024-02-06
2024-02-06
2024-02-06
2024-02-06
2024-02-06
2024-02-06
2024-02-06
2024-02-06
2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-05-06
2024-05-08
2024-05-08
2024-05-08
2024-05-08
2024-05-08
2024-05-02
2024-05-10
2024-05-10
2024-05-13
2024-05-08
2024-05-08
2024-05-08
2024-05-10
2024-05-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10

Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Waynesboro, PA
Waynesboro, PA
Waynesboro, PA
Clarion, PA
Clarion, PA
Washington, PA
Washington, PA
Washington, PA
Washington, PA
Washington, PA
Washington, PA
Washington, PA
Washington, PA
Homestead, PA
Homestead, PA
Homestead, PA
Homestead, PA
Homestead, PA
Homestead, PA
Homestead, PA
Homestead, PA
Homestead, PA
Homestead, PA
Schnecksville, PA
Erie, Pa

Erie, Pa
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Canton, PA
New Castle, PA
New Castle, PA
Enola, PA

New Oxford, PA
New Oxford, PA
New Oxford, PA
Mertztown, PA
Mertztown, PA
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC

PSERB Mar 2024 Board Mtg
PSERB Mar 2024 Board Mtg
PSERB Mar 2024 Board Mtg
PSERB Mar 2024 Board Mtg
PSERB Mar 2024 Board Mtg
FFYF Waynesboro 430pm
FFYF Waynesboro 430pm
FFYF Waynesboro 430pm
Travel to Present Exit Meeting
Travel to Present Exit Meeting
Emp visit - Washington County
Emp visit - Washington County
Emp visit - Washington County
Emp visit - Washington County
Emp visit - Washington County
Emp visit - Washington County
Emp visit - Washington County
Emp visit - Washington County
Employer Workshop Training
Employer Workshop Training
Employer Workshop Training
Employer Workshop Training
Employer Workshop Training
Employer Workshop Training
Employer Workshop Training
Employer Workshop Training
Employer Workshop Training
Employer Workshop Training
EmpSvcCtr Mtg - Schnecksville PA
Retirement Exit Counseling
Retirement Exit Counseling
REC- Philly

REC- Philly

REC- Philly

Employer Workshop

Travel to Present Exit Meeting
Travel to Present Exit Meeting
Foundations FY Future Prsntation
REC 12 & 4 New Oxford

REC 12 & 4 New Oxford

REC 12 & 4 New Oxford
Benefit Fair Mertztown, PA
Benefit Fair Mertztown, PA
Infrastructure Summit April 9-10
Infrastructure Summit April 9-10
Infrastructure Summit April 9-10
Infrastructure Summit April 9-10
Infrastructure Summit April 9-10

Infrastructure Summit April 9-10

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage
Overnight Subsistence
Tolls

Tolls

Rental Car Gasoline
Car Rental

Vehicle Mileage

Union Contracted Lunch
Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Tolls

Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Overnight Subsistence
Rental Car Gasoline
Rental Car Gasoline
Car Rental

Car Rental

Rental Car Gasoline
Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

Parking

Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Union Contracted Lunch
Vehicle Mileage

Parking

Union Contracted Lunch
Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Union Contracted Lunch
Vehicle Mileage

Rental Car Gasoline
Car Rental

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Union Lunch > 50mis/multi day/no hotel
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Parking

Hotel room charge
Hotel Tax

121.94
121.94
35.62
24.10
24.10
12.79
40.50
0.00
12.00
0.00
0.00
62.80
107.00
6.42
25.41
15.58
23.96
58.68
91.48
30.20
136.00
6.47
17.25
32.00
10.33
0.00
0.00
0.00
119.93
0.00
8.93
7.56
26.00
12.00
40.74
0.00
12.00
5.25
16.55
40.50
0.00
0.00
12.00
21.09
14.54
14.52
44.00
258.00
41.15
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72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
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72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
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72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

Pub School Emplo 00721630
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 00721135
Pub School Emplo 00721135
Pub School Emplo 00721135
Pub School Emplo 00721135
Pub School Emplo 00721135
Pub School Emplo 00721135
Pub School Emplo 00721135
Pub School Emplo 00721135

PS Invmt Off

PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
PS Intrnl Aud Off

PS Intrnl Aud Off

PS Intrnl Aud Off

PS Intrnl Aud Off

PS Intrnl Aud Off

PS Intrnl Aud Off

PS Intrnl Aud Off

PS Intrnl Aud Off

Groves, Rachel M
Kline, James Kallan
Kline, James Kallan
Paijtis, Kathleen
Paijtis, Kathleen
Santer, Bryan Edward
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2024-05-17
2024-05-10
2024-05-10
2024-05-14
2024-05-14
2024-05-17
2024-05-17
2024-05-21
2024-05-21
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-10
2024-05-10
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-05-02
2024-04-10
2024-05-10
2024-05-10
2024-05-10
2024-05-03
2024-05-03

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Downingtown, PA
Downingtown, PA
Norristown, PA
Norristown, PA
Morton, PA
Morton, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Kingston, PA
Kingston, PA
Kingston, PA
Kingston, PA
Norristown, PA
Norristown, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Archbald, PA
Archbald, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Denver, Co
Denver, Co
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Miami, FL
Washington, DC
Denver, Co
Denver, Co
Denver, Co
Milton, PA
Milton, PA

Alternative Investments Confrc
Alternative Investments Confrc
Alternative Investments Confrc
Alternative Investments Confrc
Alternative Investments Confrc
Alternative Investments Confrc
Alternative Investments Confrc
Alternative Investments Confrc
Alternative Investments Confrc
Alternative Investments Confrc
Alternative Investments Confrc
REC Downingtown

REC Downingtown

Exit Counseling Montgomery Cty
Exit Counseling Montgomery Cty
Exit Counseling Delaware County
Exit Counseling Delaware County
LLR LPAC Meetings

LLR LPAC Meetings

LLR LPAC Meetings

PSEA House of Delegates

PSEA House of Delegates

PSEA House of Delegates
Workshop Luzerne 1U

Workshop Luzerne 1U

Workshop Colonial 1U

Workshop Colonial 1U

Workshop Montgomery 1U
Workshop Montgomery 1U
School Visit Upper Moreland
School Visit Upper Moreland
Workshop Northeastern [U
Workshop Northeastern |U

REC Harrisburg Red Lion Hotel
Hotel Reservation at ONE N 2ND S
Hotel Reservation at ONE N 2ND S
Hotel Reservation at ONE N 2ND S
Hotel Reservation at ONE N 2ND S
CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
BOCC Supv Meeting

BOCC Supv Meeting

Exeter Meetings

Kayo Women's Conference

CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
Milton, Canton, Philipsburg Wksh
Milton, Canton, Philipsburg Wksh

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Overnight Subsistence

Parking

Vehicle Mileage

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Vehicle Mileage

Union Contracted Lunch

Tolls

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Tolls

Train fares

Parking

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Parking

Union Contracted Lunch

Vehicle Mileage

Union Contracted Lunch

Union Contracted Lunch

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Union Contracted Lunch

Vehicle Mileage

Union Contracted Lunch

Vehicle Mileage

Union Contracted Lunch

Vehicle Mileage

Hotel room charge

Hotel Tax

Parking

Vehicle Mileage

Airline Check Baggage Fees

Airline Check Baggage Fees
Lodging - Purchase Order - 3rd Party Paid
Lodging - Purchase Order - 3rd Party Paid
Airfare

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

14.69
11.96
41.35
9.26
30.00
15.41
27.75
19.64
27.75
19.64
34.72
6.72
12.00
7.80
7.98
13.86
2.90
38.00
10.99
15.96
0.00
26.00
12.00
0.00
12.00
11.93
0.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
12.00
3.15
121.00
13.31
20.00
0.00
35.00
35.00
0.00
0.00
287.20
59.25
57.92
53.59
46.69
8.26
11.53



72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

Pub School Emplo 00721630
Pub School Emplo 00721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721230
Pub School Emplo 721230
Pub School Emplo 721230
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 00721530
Pub School Emplo 00721530
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 00721530
Pub School Emplo 00721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721130
Pub School Emplo 721130
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 00721530
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 00721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 00721530
Pub School Emplo 00721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 00721630
Pub School Emplo 00721630

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Fin Mgmt

PS Fin Mgmt

PS Fin Mgmt
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Invmt Off

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Ex Off

PS Ex Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Invmt Off

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Invmt Off

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

McCafferty, Patrick
McCafferty, Patrick

Sarraf, Sean

Sarraf, Sean

Sarraf, Sean

Sarraf, Sean

Chitnis, Dhanashree Satish
Chitnis, Dhanashree Satish
Chitnis, Dhanashree Satish
LEMMO, SUSAN C
Moczan, Kevin P

Moczan, Kevin P

Moczan, Kevin P

Moczan, Kevin P

Catalfu, Joshua A

Catalfu, Joshua A

Wible, Jeremy A

DAVIS, JASON

LEMMO, SUSAN C
Quackenbush, Melissa Ann
Robison, Eugene W
Robison, Eugene W
Quackenbush, Melissa Ann
Quackenbush, Melissa Ann
Robison, Eugene W
McCafferty, Patrick

Sarraf, Sean

MONAGHAN, ANN
Moczan, Kevin P

Catalfu, Joshua A
REISER, BRIAN

REISER, BRIAN

DAVIS, JASON

DAVIS, JASON

Sanchez, Terrill Jeanne
Sanchez, Terrill Jeanne
Quackenbush, Melissa Ann
Quackenbush, Melissa Ann
Robison, Eugene W
Sarraf, Sean

Robison, Eugene W
Riedel, Jeanette

Nimmons, Morgan Elizabeth
Quackenbush, Melissa Ann
Robison, Eugene W
Robison, Eugene W
Brown, Deanna F
McCafferty, Patrick
McCafferty, Patrick

L4TKS8
L4TKS8
605C7S
605C7S
605C7S
605C7S
W53VM5
W53VM5
W53VM5
1DOPXP
YOY00Q
YOY00Q
YOY00Q
YOY00Q
VHYJ1
VHYJ1
NOUBJH
71QG7S
41TOR7
CQWCH1
Q10TVN
Q10TVN
V63JCO
V63JCO
Q10TVN
L4TKS8
605C7S
7N7MBJ
YOY00Q
VHYJ1
4Q6ANX
4Q6ANX
71QG7S
71QG7S
QF51HF
QF51HF
CQWCH1
CQWCH1
Q10TVN
605C7S
Q10TVN
8Q5BYS
JSA4PI
CQWCH1
Q10TVN
Q10TVN
341JUN
L4TKS8
L4TKS8

May 20, 2024
May 20, 2024
May 15, 2024
May 15, 2024
May 15, 2024
May 15, 2024
May 19, 2024
May 19, 2024
May 19, 2024
May 21, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 29, 2024
Apr 8, 2024

May 5, 2024

May 5, 2024

Apr 30, 2024
Apr 30, 2024
May 5, 2024

May 20, 2024
May 15, 2024
May 29, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 29, 2024
Jun 12, 2024
Jun 12, 2024
Apr 8, 2024

Apr 8, 2024

May 5, 2024

May 15, 2024
May 5, 2024

May 2, 2024

Jun 6, 2024

Apr 8, 2024

May 5, 2024

May 5, 2024

May 1, 2024

May 20, 2024
May 20, 2024

2024-05-21
2024-05-21
2024-05-17
2024-05-17
2024-05-17
2024-05-17
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-04-10
2024-05-10
2024-05-10
2024-05-02
2024-05-02
2024-05-10
2024-05-21
2024-05-17
2024-05-31
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-06-15
2024-06-15
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-05-10
2024-05-17
2024-05-10
2024-05-03
2024-06-06
2024-04-10
2024-05-10
2024-05-10
2024-05-03
2024-05-21
2024-05-21

New York City, NY
New York City, NY
Beverly Hills, CA
Beverly Hills, CA
Beverly Hills, CA
Beverly Hills, CA
Pittsburgh, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Washington, DC
Denver, Co
Denver, Co

Miami, FL

Miami, FL

Denver, Co

New York City, NY
Beverly Hills, CA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Denver, Co
Beverly Hills, CA
Denver, Co
Morton, PA
Lancaster, PA
Washington, DC
Denver, Co
Denver, Co

Milton, PA

New York City, NY
New York City, NY

NY Onsite Meetings

NY Onsite Meetings

Clearlake

Clearlake

Clearlake

Clearlake

BNY Mellon Asset Owner Learning
BNY Mellon Asset Owner Learning
BNY Mellon Asset Owner Learning
PAPERS Spring 2024 Forum
Supervisor's Meeting
Supervisor's Meeting
Supervisor's Meeting
Supervisor's Meeting

Supervisor Meeting

Supervisor Meeting

BOCC Supv Meeting

PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg

Kayo Women's Conference

CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
Exeter Meetings

Exeter Meetings

CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
NY Onsite Meetings

Clearlake

PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
Supervisor's Meeting

Supervisor Meeting

PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg

NCTR Annual Directors Mtg
NCTR Annual Directors Mtg
Kayo Women's Conference

Kayo Women's Conference

CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
Clearlake

CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
Workshop Delaware Co U

REC Lancaster 1U13

Kayo Women's Conference

CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
Milton, Canton, Philipsburg Wksh
NY Onsite Meetings

NY Onsite Meetings

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Hotel Tax
Hotel Tax
Hotel Tax
Hotel Tax
Hotel Tax
Hotel Tax
Hotel Tax
Hotel Tax
Hotel Tax
Hotel Tax
Hotel Tax
Hotel Tax
Hotel Tax
Hotel Tax
Hotel Tax
Hotel Tax
Hotel Tax

Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft

Airfare

Airfare

Car Rental

Car Rental

Car Rental

Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence
Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

7.59
23.56
18.59

3.88
15.51
21.50
10.51
10.00
41.00
11.56
36.17
17.99
37.21
14.28
14.33
20.09

8.69
39.92
33.07
41.15
31.66
31.66
25.87
25.87
31.34
75.23
43.30

7.26

6.42

6.42

7.26

7.26

7.26

7.26
41.67
44.67
13.43
15.29

699.21
503.20
60.40
40.50
40.50
41.00

6.00
23.93

6.66

7.91

7.99



72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 00721230
Pub School Emplo 00721230
Pub School Emplo 00721230
Pub School Emplo 721230
Pub School Emplo 721230
Pub School Emplo 721230
Pub School Emplo 721230
Pub School Emplo 721230
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 00721530
Pub School Emplo 00721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721130
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630

Pub School Emplo 00721530

Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630

Pub School Emplo 00721230
Pub School Emplo 00721230

Pub School Emplo 721230

Pub School Emplo 00721630

Pub School Emplo 721130
Pub School Emplo 721530

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Fin Mgmt

PS Fin Mgmt

PS Fin Mgmt

PS Fin Mgmt

PS Fin Mgmt

PS Fin Mgmt

PS Fin Mgmt

PS Fin Mgmt
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Invmt Off

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Invmt Off
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Ex Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Fin Mgmt

PS Fin Mgmt

PS Fin Mgmt

PS Invmt Off

PS Ex Off

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

Quackenbush, Melissa Ann
Sarraf, Sean

Sarraf, Sean

Bordner, Glendaly
Bordner, Glendaly
Bordner, Glendaly

Chitnis, Dhanashree Satish
Chitnis, Dhanashree Satish
Chitnis, Dhanashree Satish
Chitnis, Dhanashree Satish
Chitnis, Dhanashree Satish
LEMMO, SUSAN C
MONAGHAN, ANN
Moczan, Kevin P

Catalfu, Joshua A

Catalfu, Joshua A

Catalfu, Joshua A

Wible, Jeremy A

Wible, Jeremy A

Wible, Jeremy A

Wible, Jeremy A

Wible, Jeremy A

REISER, BRIAN
Quackenbush, Melissa Ann
Robison, Eugene W
Robison, Eugene W
Kanavy, John P

LEMMO, SUSAN C
LEMMO, SUSAN C

Sarraf, Sean

MONAGHAN, ANN
Moczan, Kevin P

Catalfu, Joshua A

LEMMO, SUSAN C
LEMMO, SUSAN C
Sanchez, Terrill Jeanne
Quackenbush, Melissa Ann
Quackenbush, Melissa Ann
Robison, Eugene W
Quackenbush, Melissa Ann
Quackenbush, Melissa Ann
Sarraf, Sean

Sarraf, Sean

Bordner, Glendaly
Bordner, Glendaly

Chitnis, Dhanashree Satish
McCafferty, Patrick
Sanchez, Terrill Jeanne

Keyser, David M

V63JCO
605C7S
605C7S
4SLGKK
4SLGKK
4SLGKK
W53VM5
W53VM5
W53VM5
W53VM5
W53VM5
1DOPXP
7N7MBJ
YOY00Q
VHYJ1
VHYJ1
VHYJ1
NOUBJH
NOUBJH
NOUBJH
NOUBJH
NOUBJH
4Q6ANX
CQWCH1
Q10TVN
Q10TVN
RVBTKP
1DOPXP
1DOPXP
605C7S
7N7MBJ
YOY00Q
VHYJ1
41TOR7
41TOR7
QF51HF
CQWCH1
CQWCH1
Q10TVN
V63JCO
V63JCO
605C7S
605C7S
4SLGKK
4SLGKK
W53VM5
L4TKS8
QF51HF
DJHJQ9

Apr 30, 2024
May 15, 2024
May 15, 2024
May 19, 2024
May 19, 2024
May 19, 2024
May 19, 2024
May 19, 2024
May 19, 2024
May 19, 2024
May 19, 2024
May 21, 2024
May 29, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
May 29, 2024
Apr 8, 2024

May 5, 2024

May 5, 2024

Apr 9, 2024

May 21, 2024
May 21, 2024
May 15, 2024
May 29, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 29, 2024
Jun 12, 2024
Apr 8, 2024

Apr 8, 2024

May 5, 2024

Apr 30, 2024
Apr 30, 2024
May 15, 2024
May 15, 2024
May 19, 2024
May 19, 2024
May 19, 2024
May 20, 2024
Jun 12, 2024
Mar 11, 2024

2024-05-02
2024-05-17
2024-05-17
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-31
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-05-31
2024-04-10
2024-05-10
2024-05-10
2024-04-10
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-17
2024-05-31
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-06-15
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-05-10
2024-05-02
2024-05-02
2024-05-17
2024-05-17
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-21
2024-06-15
2024-03-11

Miami, FL
Beverly Hills, CA
Beverly Hills, CA

New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY

Pittsburgh, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA

Washington, DC

Denver, Co
Denver, Co
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA

Beverly Hills, CA

Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA

New York City, NY
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Denver, Co

Miami, FL

Miami, FL

Beverly Hills, CA
Beverly Hills, CA
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
Pittsburgh, PA
New York City, NY
New York City, NY

Norristown, PA

Exeter Meetings

Clearlake

Clearlake

Trip from HAR to NYP

Trip from HAR to NYP

Trip from HAR to NYP

BNY Mellon Asset Owner Learning
BNY Mellon Asset Owner Learning
BNY Mellon Asset Owner Learning
BNY Mellon Asset Owner Learning
BNY Mellon Asset Owner Learning
PAPERS Spring 2024 Forum
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
Supervisor's Meeting

Supervisor Meeting

Supervisor Meeting

Supervisor Meeting

BOCC Supv Meeting

BOCC Supv Meeting

BOCC Supv Meeting

BOCC Supv Meeting

BOCC Supv Meeting

PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg

Kayo Women's Conference

CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
ROA

PAPERS Spring 2024 Forum
PAPERS Spring 2024 Forum
Clearlake

PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
Supervisor's Meeting

Supervisor Meeting

PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg

PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg

NCTR Annual Directors Mtg

Kayo Women's Conference

Kayo Women's Conference

CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
Exeter Meetings

Exeter Meetings

Clearlake

Clearlake

Trip from HAR to NYP

Trip from HAR to NYP

BNY Mellon Asset Owner Learning
NY Onsite Meetings

NCTR Annual Directors Mtg

Retirement Exit Counseling

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Overnight Subsistence

Hotel Tax

Hotel Tax

Hotel Tax

Hotel Tax

Hotel Tax

Hotel Tax

Hotel Tax

Hotel Tax

Hotel Tax

Hotel Tax

Hotel Tax

Hotel Tax

Hotel Tax

Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Train fares

Train fares

Train fares

Train fares

Union Contracted Lunch

14.48
5.97
11.50
11.98
4.36
23.83
41.84
31.40
41.00
11.23
17.76
21.62
69.96
8.08
27.02
14.42
17.35
36.54
14.00
17.64
4.41
15.75
39.22
41.15
31.66
31.66
7.26
7.26
7.26
51.40
7.26
6.42
6.42
7.26
7.26
4317
11.91
14.74
96.05
37.90
31.15
14.76
7.98
28.95
147.00
147.00
12.00
128.00
12.00



72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 00721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 00721530
Pub School Emplo 00721530
Pub School Emplo 00721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 00721230
Pub School Emplo 00721230
Pub School Emplo 00721230
Pub School Emplo 00721230
Pub School Emplo 721230
Pub School Emplo 721230
Pub School Emplo 721230
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 00721530
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 00721230
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721230
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Invmt Off

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Fin Mgmt

PS Fin Mgmt

PS Fin Mgmt

PS Fin Mgmt

PS Fin Mgmt

PS Fin Mgmt

PS Fin Mgmt

PS Cmncs And Cnsing
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Invmt Off

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Invmt Off

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Invmt Off

PS Fin Mgmt

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Fin Mgmt

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Invmt Off

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

Kazokas, Kevin M
TapiaOrtiz, Daniel
Nimmons, Morgan Elizabeth
Robison, Eugene W
Catalfu, Joshua A
LEMMO, SUSAN C
LEMMO, SUSAN C
Quackenbush, Melissa Ann
Robison, Eugene W
Robison, Eugene W
Robison, Eugene W
Brown, Deanna F

Brown, Deanna F

Bordner, Glendaly
Bordner, Glendaly
Bordner, Glendaly
Bordner, Glendaly

Chitnis, Dhanashree Satish
Chitnis, Dhanashree Satish
Chitnis, Dhanashree Satish
Kanavy, John P

LEMMO, SUSAN C
LEMMO, SUSAN C

Sarraf, Sean

Moczan, Kevin P

Catalfu, Joshua A
REISER, BRIAN

LEMMO, SUSAN C
LEMMO, SUSAN C
Quackenbush, Melissa Ann
Robison, Eugene W
Quackenbush, Melissa Ann
Bordner, Glendaly

Keyser, David M

Chitnis, Dhanashree Satish
Paijtis, Kathleen

Pajtis, Kathleen

Kline, James Kallan

Fallon, Jennifer Lynn
TapiaOrtiz, Daniel
LEMMO, SUSAN C

Riedel, Jeanette

Sarraf, Sean

Moczan, Kevin P

Moczan, Kevin P

Keyser, David M

Corso, Dominic A

Catalfu, Joshua A

Catalfu, Joshua A

GH8PWK
O7FK1D
JSA4PI
Q10TVN
VHYJ1
41TOR7
41TOR7
CQWCH1
Q10TVN
Q10TVN
Q10TVN
341JUN
341JUN
4SLGKK
4SLGKK
4SLGKK
4SLGKK
W53VM5
W53VM5
W53VM5
RVBTKP
1DOPXP
1DOPXP
605C7S
YOY00Q
VHYJ1
4Q6ANX
41TOR7
41TOR7
CQWCH1
Q10TVN
V63JCO
4SLGKK
DJHJQ9
W53VM5
PTP3Z2Z
A90064
LAUQE?7
QOMX2Y
O7FK1D
1DOPXP
8Q5BYS
605C7S
YOY00Q
YOY00Q
4D7UQP
QP7QFL
VHYJ1
VHYJ1

May 21, 2024
May 30, 2024
Jun 6, 2024

May 5, 2024

Jun 10, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 29, 2024
Apr 8, 2024

May 5, 2024

May 5, 2024

May 5, 2024

May 1, 2024

May 1, 2024

May 19, 2024
May 19, 2024
May 19, 2024
May 19, 2024
May 19, 2024
May 19, 2024
May 19, 2024
Apr 9, 2024

May 21, 2024
May 21, 2024
May 15, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 29, 2024
Apr 8, 2024

May 5, 2024

Apr 30, 2024
May 19, 2024
Mar 11, 2024
May 19, 2024
Mar 27, 2024
Apr 28, 2024
May 30, 2024
May 6, 2024

May 30, 2024
May 21, 2024
May 2, 2024

May 15, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
Jun 5, 2024

Jun 12, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
Jun 10, 2024

2024-05-21
2024-05-30
2024-06-06
2024-05-10
2024-06-12
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-04-10
2024-05-10
2024-05-10
2024-05-10
2024-05-03
2024-05-03
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-04-10
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-17
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-04-10
2024-05-10
2024-05-02
2024-05-23
2024-03-11
2024-05-23
2024-03-27
2024-04-28
2024-05-30
2024-05-06
2024-05-30
2024-05-23
2024-05-03
2024-05-17
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-06-05
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-06-12

Easton, PA
Pottsgrove, PA
Lancaster, PA
Denver, Co
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Washington, DC
Denver, Co
Denver, Co
Denver, Co

Milton, PA

Milton, PA

New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
Pittsburgh, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Beverly Hills, CA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Washington, DC
Denver, Co

Miami, FL

New York City, NY
Norristown, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Johnstown, PA
Indiana, PA
Warren, PA
Norristown, PA
Pottsgrove, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Morton, PA
Beverly Hills, CA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Westmoreland, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA

Conducted REC meeting

School Visit Pottsgrove

REC Lancaster 1U13

CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
Supervisor Meeting

PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg

Kayo Women's Conference

CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
Milton, Canton, Philipsburg Wksh
Milton, Canton, Philipsburg Wksh
Trip from HAR to NYP

Trip from HAR to NYP

Trip from HAR to NYP

Trip from HAR to NYP

BNY Mellon Asset Owner Learning
BNY Mellon Asset Owner Learning
BNY Mellon Asset Owner Learning
ROA

PAPERS Spring 2024 Forum
PAPERS Spring 2024 Forum
Clearlake

Supervisor's Meeting

Supervisor Meeting

PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg

Kayo Women's Conference

CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
Exeter Meetings

Trip from HAR to NYP
Retirement Exit Counseling

BNY Mellon Asset Owner Learning
School Visit _Johnstown,PA
Workshop_Indiana

Travel to present Warren Exit
REC - MCIU/Norristown

School Visit Pottsgrove

PAPERS Spring 2024 Forum
Workshop Delaware Co U
Clearlake

Supervisor's Meeting
Supervisor's Meeting

Retirement Exit Counseling

REC Westmoreland

Supervisor Meeting

Supervisor Meeting

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Union Contracted Lunch
Union Contracted Lunch
Rental Car Gasoline
Incidentals (Hotel - Airline Baggage Tips)
Incidentals (Hotel - Airline Baggage Tips)
Incidentals (Hotel - Airline Baggage Tips)
Incidentals (Hotel - Airline Baggage Tips)
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

12.00
11.88
13.00
5.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
258.00
199.00
201.00
201.00
107.00
112.36
258.00
258.00
258.00
258.00
258.00
258.00
258.00
121.00
121.00
121.00
183.00
107.00
107.00
121.00
121.00
121.00
29.82
6.03
91.79
35.51
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.77
0.00
88.44
0.00
38.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
33.50
3.36
20.37



72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 00721530
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 00721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 00721530
Pub School Emplo 00721530
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 00721230
Pub School Emplo 721130
Pub School Emplo 721130
Pub School Emplo 00721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 00721530
Pub School Emplo 721530

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Invmt Off
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Invmt Off

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Fin Mgmt

PS Ex Off

PS Ex Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

Wible, Jeremy A

Wible, Jeremy A

McCleary, Shawn N
DAVIS, JASON

Moczan, Kevin P

LEMMO, SUSAN C
Robison, Eugene W
Sarraf, Sean

LEMMO, SUSAN C
MONAGHAN, ANN
MONAGHAN, ANN
REISER, BRIAN

REISER, BRIAN

DAVIS, JASON

DAVIS, JASON

LEMMO, SUSAN C
LEMMO, SUSAN C
Quackenbush, Melissa Ann
Paijtis, Kathleen

Paijtis, Kathleen

Sweigard, Lynn Ann
Fallon, Jennifer Lynn
Robison, Eugene W
Catalfu, Joshua A

Catalfu, Joshua A
REISER, BRIAN

REISER, BRIAN

DAVIS, JASON

DAVIS, JASON
Quackenbush, Melissa Ann
Quackenbush, Melissa Ann
Quackenbush, Melissa Ann
Robison, Eugene W
Robison, Eugene W
Sarraf, Sean

Sarraf, Sean

Sarraf, Sean

Bordner, Glendaly
Sanchez, Terrill Jeanne
Sanchez, Terrill Jeanne
McCafferty, Patrick
Quackenbush, Melissa Ann
Kline, James Kallan

Kline, James Kallan

Riedel, Jeanette

Keyser, David M

Kline, James Kallan
Robison, Eugene W

Riedel, Jeanette

NOUBJH
NOUBJH
XKLVS1
71QG7S
6B1J3W
41TOR7
Q10TVN
605C7S
1DOPXP
7N7MBJ
7N7MBJ
4Q6ANX
4Q6ANX
71QG7S
71QG7S
41TOR7
41TOR7
V63JCO
PTP3Z2Z
A90064
DJ2PF9
QOMX2Y
Q10TVN
VHYJ1
VHYJ1
4Q6ANX
4Q6ANX
71QG7S
71QG7S
CQWCH1
CQWCH1
CQWCH1
Q10TVN
Q10TVN
605C7S
605C7S
605C7S
4SLGKK
QF51HF
QF51HF
L4TKS8
CQWCH1
LAUQE?7
LAUQE?7
1DPMNK
4D7UQP
KS39U6
Q10TVN
8Q5BYS

Jun 10, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
Jun 11, 2024
May 29, 2024
Jun 21, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 5, 2024

May 15, 2024
May 21, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 29, 2024
Apr 30, 2024
Mar 27, 2024
Apr 28, 2024
Apr 23, 2024
May 6, 2024

May 5, 2024

Jun 10, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 29, 2024
Apr 8, 2024

Apr 8, 2024

Apr 8, 2024

May 5, 2024

May 5, 2024

May 15, 2024
May 15, 2024
May 15, 2024
May 19, 2024
Jun 12, 2024
Jun 12, 2024
May 20, 2024
Apr 8, 2024

May 30, 2024
May 30, 2024
May 22, 2024
Jun 5, 2024

Jun 14, 2024
May 5, 2024

May 2, 2024

2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-06-11
2024-05-31
2024-06-21
2024-05-31
2024-05-10
2024-05-17
2024-05-23
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-05-02
2024-03-27
2024-04-28
2024-04-25
2024-05-06
2024-05-10
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-05-10
2024-05-10
2024-05-17
2024-05-17
2024-05-17
2024-05-23
2024-06-15
2024-06-15
2024-05-21
2024-04-10
2024-05-30
2024-05-30
2024-05-22
2024-06-05
2024-06-14
2024-05-10
2024-05-03

Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Downingtown, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Denver, Co
Beverly Hills, CA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Miami, FL
Johnstown, PA
Indiana, PA
Homestead, PA
Norristown, PA
Denver, Co
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Denver, Co
Denver, Co
Beverly Hills, CA
Beverly Hills, CA
Beverly Hills, CA
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
Washington, DC
Warren, PA
Warren, PA
Oxford, PA
Philadelphia, PA
New Castle, PA
Denver, Co
Morton, PA

BOCC Supv Meeting

BOCC Supv Meeting

Exit Counseling Chester County
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
Pittsburgh interviews

PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg

CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
Clearlake

PAPERS Spring 2024 Forum
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg

Exeter Meetings

School Visit _Johnstown,PA
Workshop_Indiana

Employer Workshop Training
REC - MCIU/Norristown

CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
Supervisor Meeting

Supervisor Meeting

PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg

Kayo Women's Conference

Kayo Women's Conference

Kayo Women's Conference

CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
Clearlake

Clearlake

Clearlake

Trip from HAR to NYP

NCTR Annual Directors Mtg
NCTR Annual Directors Mtg

NY Onsite Meetings

Kayo Women's Conference
Travel to present Warren Exit
Travel to present Warren Exit
School Visit at Oxford Area SD
Retirement Exit Counseling
Travel to Present Exit Meeting
CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
Workshop Delaware Co U

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Mileage

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Tolls

Tolls

Tolls

Tolls

Tolls

Tolls

Tolls

Tolls

Tolls

Tolls

Tolls

Tolls

Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Ride Hailing Service - Taxi/Uber/Lyft
Train fares

Train fares

Union Contracted Lunch

Union Contracted Lunch

Union Contracted Lunch

Union Contracted Lunch

Union Contracted Lunch

Rental Car Gasoline

Rental Car Gasoline

26.46
5.46
17.01
121.94
25.62
98.49
60.00
24.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
3.00
71.25
33.45
108.10
13.80
27.55
14.00
12.20
28.20
28.20
24.10
24.10
22.77
17.96
27.40
100.29
20.21
25.84
49.31
8.90
34.87
43.32
40.76
103.00
50.00
0.00
9.53
12.00
12.00
12.00
19.66
23.00



72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 00721530
Pub School Emplo 00721530
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721230
Pub School Emplo 00721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721130
Pub School Emplo 721130
Pub School Emplo 721130
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 00721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 00721630
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721130

NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Invmt Off

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Fin Mgmt

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Ex Off

PS Ex Off

PS Ex Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Cmncs And Cnsing
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Invmt Off

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Ex Off

LEMMO, SUSAN C
LEMMO, SUSAN C
Quackenbush, Melissa Ann
Robison, Eugene W
Robison, Eugene W
Quackenbush, Melissa Ann
Quackenbush, Melissa Ann
Chitnis, Dhanashree Satish
McCafferty, Patrick

Sarraf, Sean

MONAGHAN, ANN
MONAGHAN, ANN
Moczan, Kevin P

Catalfu, Joshua A
REISER, BRIAN

DAVIS, JASON

DAVIS, JASON

Sanchez, Terrill Jeanne
Sanchez, Terrill Jeanne
Sanchez, Terrill Jeanne
Sarraf, Sean

Robison, Eugene W
Brown, Deanna F

Brown, Deanna F

Brown, Deanna F
Goodling, Kristina D
Goodling, Kristina D
Keyser, David M

Pajtis, Kathleen

Kazokas, Kevin M

Kanavy, John P

Kanavy, John P

LEMMO, SUSAN C

Riedel, Jeanette
MONAGHAN, ANN
MONAGHAN, ANN
Nimmons, Morgan Elizabeth
McCafferty, Patrick
Keyser, David M

Corso, Dominic A

Catalfu, Joshua A

Catalfu, Joshua A

Wible, Jeremy A

Kline, James Kallan
REISER, BRIAN

REISER, BRIAN

DAVIS, JASON

LEMMO, SUSAN C

Sanchez, Terrill Jeanne

1DOPXP
1DOPXP
CQWCH1
Q10TVN
Q10TVN
V63JCO
V63JCO
W53VM5
L4TKS8
605C7S
7N7MBJ
7N7MBJ
YOY00Q
VHYJ1
4Q6ANX
71QG7S
71QG7S
QF51HF
QF51HF
QF51HF
605C7S
Q10TVN
341JUN
341JUN
341JUN
cowzoc
A8SUBW
DJHJQ9
RA1POJ
GH8PWK
RVBTKP
RVBTKP
1DOPXP
1DPMNK
7N7MBJ
7N7MBJ
JSA4PI
L4TKS8
4D7UQP
QP7QFL
VHYJ1
VHYJ1
NOUBJH
KS39U6
4Q6ANX
4Q6ANX
71QG7S
41TOR7
QF51HF

May 21, 2024
May 21, 2024
Apr 8, 2024

May 5, 2024

May 5, 2024

Apr 30, 2024
Apr 30, 2024
May 19, 2024
May 20, 2024
May 15, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 29, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 29, 2024
Jun 12, 2024
Jun 12, 2024
Jun 12, 2024
May 15, 2024
May 5, 2024

May 1, 2024

May 1, 2024

May 1, 2024

Apr 24, 2024
May 17, 2024
Mar 11, 2024
Apr 30, 2024
May 21, 2024
Apr 9, 2024

Apr 9, 2024

May 21, 2024
May 22, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 29, 2024
Jun 6, 2024

May 20, 2024
Jun 5, 2024

Jun 12, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
Jun 10, 2024
Jun 14, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 29, 2024
Jun 12, 2024

2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-04-10
2024-05-10
2024-05-10
2024-05-02
2024-05-02
2024-05-23
2024-05-21
2024-05-17
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-06-15
2024-06-15
2024-06-15
2024-05-17
2024-05-10
2024-05-03
2024-05-03
2024-05-03
2024-04-24
2024-05-17
2024-03-11
2024-04-30
2024-05-21
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-05-23
2024-05-22
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-06-06
2024-05-21
2024-06-05
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-06-14
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-06-15

Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Washington, DC
Denver, Co
Denver, Co

Miami, FL

Miami, FL
Pittsburgh, PA
New York City, NY
Beverly Hills, CA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
New York City, NY
Beverly Hills, CA
Denver, Co

Milton, PA

Milton, PA

Milton, PA

Lehigh Valley, PA
Warminster, PA
Norristown, PA
Greensburg, PA
Easton, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Oxford, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Lancaster, PA
New York City, NY
Philadelphia, PA
Westmoreland, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
New Castle, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
New York City, NY

PAPERS Spring 2024 Forum
PAPERS Spring 2024 Forum
Kayo Women's Conference

CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
Exeter Meetings

Exeter Meetings

BNY Mellon Asset Owner Learning
NY Onsite Meetings

Clearlake

PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
Supervisor's Meeting

Supervisor Meeting

PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg

NCTR Annual Directors Mtg
NCTR Annual Directors Mtg
NCTR Annual Directors Mtg
Clearlake

CEM trip from Harrisburg to Denv
Milton, Canton, Philipsburg Wksh
Milton, Canton, Philipsburg Wksh
Milton, Canton, Philipsburg Wksh
Conference speaker

Workshop Observation/SERO visit
Retirement Exit Counseling
Workshop_Greensburg, PA
Conducted REC meeting

ROA

ROA

PAPERS Spring 2024 Forum
School Visit at Oxford Area SD
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg

REC Lancaster 1U13

NY Onsite Meetings

Retirement Exit Counseling

REC Westmoreland

Supervisor Meeting

Supervisor Meeting

BOCC Supv Meeting

Travel to Present Exit Meeting
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg
PSERB May 2024 Bd Mtg

NCTR Annual Directors Mtg

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Incidentals (Hotel - Airline Baggage Tips)
Incidentals (Hotel - Airline Baggage Tips)

Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Hotel room charge
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage

2.00
2.00
258.00
201.00
201.00
199.00
199.00
258.00
253.30
183.00
121.00
121.00
107.00
107.00
121.00
121.00
121.00
269.00
269.00
269.00
50.00
6.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
16.80
38.64
0.00
0.00
0.00
25.41
25.41
88.44
0.00
103.85
103.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
33.50
21.42
1.68
26.88
0.00
158.79
158.79
121.94
88.44
0.00



72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

Pub School Emplo 721130
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 721630
Pub School Emplo 77720001
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530
Pub School Emplo 721530

PS Ex Off

PS Invmt Off

PS Invmt Off
NON#COMM#EMPLOYEE
PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

PS Cmncs And Cnsing

Sanchez, Terrill Jeanne
Quackenbush, Melissa Ann
Quackenbush, Melissa Ann
LEMMO, SUSAN C
Kanavy, John P

Goodling, Kristina D

Paijtis, Kathleen

McCleary, Shawn N

QF51HF
CQWCH1
V63JCO
1DOPXP
RVBTKP
cowzoc
RA1POJ
XKLVS1

Jun 12, 2024
Apr 8, 2024

Apr 30, 2024
May 21, 2024
Apr 9, 2024

Apr 24, 2024
Apr 30, 2024
Jun 11, 2024

2024-06-15
2024-04-10
2024-05-02
2024-05-23
2024-04-10
2024-04-24
2024-04-30
2024-06-11

New York City, NY
Washington, DC
Miami, FL
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Lehigh Valley, PA
Greensburg, PA

Downingtown, PA

NCTR Annual Directors Mtg
Kayo Women's Conference
Exeter Meetings

PAPERS Spring 2024 Forum
ROA

Conference speaker
Workshop_Greensburg, PA
Exit Counseling Chester County

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Vehicle Mileage
Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Tolls

Tolls

Tolls

0.00
81.00
29.68
20.00
15.00

5.70
47.85
11.50



